
 2015‐16 Junior High Knowledge Bowl Teams

District Name
Gr. 6‐8 

Enrollment*
# Teams District Name

Gr. 6‐8 

Enrollment*

Chatfield 209 4 Northfield 958
Dover‐Eyota 255 3 Winona 680
Kasson‐Mantorville 480 7 Red Wing 594

Northfield 958 3 Kasson‐Mantorville 480

Pine Island 270 2 Plainview‐Elgin‐Millvil 349

Plainview‐Elgin‐Millvi 349 4 Pine Island 270

Red Wing 594 3 Dover‐Eyota 255

Winona 680 1 Chatfield 209

Caledonia 136 1 Kenyon‐Wanamingo 192

Fillmore Central 135 3 Rushford‐Peterson 147
Grand Meadow 109 3 Caledonia 136
Houston 106 3 Fillmore Central 135

Kenyon‐Wanamingo 192 3 Kingsland 118

Kingsland 118 3 Grand Meadow 109

Mabel‐Canton 60 1 Houston 106

Rushford‐Peterson 147 4 Spring Grove 90

Southland 89 2 Southland 89

Spring Grove 90 3 Mabel‐Canton 60

TOTAL Junior High Teams 53

* Based on MDE 2014‐15 Enrollment Figures

Updated as of 10.28.2015

Tier A    

26 teams 

50%

Sorted By Enrollment2015‐16 Junior High

Tier AA   

27 teams 

50%

NOTE: Kenyon‐Wanamingo moved from Tier AA to Tier A because Lanesboro isn't participating this 

year.



 2015‐16 Junior High Knowledge Bowl Teams

District Name # Teams
Gr. 6‐8 

Enrollment*

Chatfield 4 209        
Dover‐Eyota 3 255

Kasson‐Mantorville 7 480

Northfield 3 958

Pine Island 2 270

Plainview‐Elgin‐Millville 4 349

Red Wing 3 594

Winona 1 680

Caledonia 1 136

Fillmore Central 3 135

Grand Meadow 3 109

Houston 3 106

Kenyon‐Wanamingo 3 192

Kingsland 3 118

Mabel‐Canton 1 60

Rushford‐Peterson 4 147

Southland 2 89

Spring Grove 3 90

TOTAL Junior High Teams 53

Updated as of 10.28.2015

Snow day ‐ January 21, 2016

Teams can order pizza at Regionals. (Details and prices will be sent later.)

Sub‐Regionals and Regionals are both at the Southeast Service Cooperative.

Sub‐Regionals and Regionals will begin at 8:30 am (check‐in 8:00‐8:30 am)

Competitions will most likely end between 1:30‐2:00 pm.

Students and adults should bring their own lunch for Sub‐Regional.

Sub‐Regional:
January 5, 2016

Regional:

January 20, 2016

Snow day ‐ January 6, 2016

* Based on MDE 2014‐15 Enrollment Figures

2015‐16 Junior High

January 20, 2016

January 7, 2016

Tier A

Tier AA    

27 teams   

50%

Tier A       

26 teams   

50%

Tier AA
Sub‐Regional:

Snow day ‐ January 8, 2016

Regional:

Snow day ‐ January 21, 2016



 2015‐16 Junior High Knowledge Bowl Teams

*might need to switch Winona to Tier A


